
Add to any dish

Breakfast

Tuna
Confiture:
wild strawberry  |
fig| persimmon

250

110

from our garden in Sochi

90
130
180
220

Poached egg
Mozzarella
Parmesan
Salmon

160
160
250
250

Bread and butter
Ham
Avocado
Prawns

Sunny-side up eggs or scramble with milk sausages and tartine
Sunny-side up eggs with chicken breast, broccoli and truffle sauce
4 cheeses french omelette or scramble
Zucchini pancakes with salmon, poached egg and hollandaise sauce 

Big breakfast: scramble, croissant, mixed salad, fig jam, butter
   with salmon
   with ham 

Benedict on cubed brioche
   with ham 
   with salmon and spinach

Hot sandwich with ham, tomatoes and cheese
Tartine with mozzarella, tomatoes and sunny-side up egg
Cereal bread with prawns, avocado and mango sauce

Rice with white chocolate and mango ganache
Oatmeal with milk chocolate
Green buckwheat with mushrooms, spinach and poached egg

Any porridge can be made on alternative milk and without additives

With sour cream and fruit jam
With wild strawberries and sour cream
From tofu with coconut caramel

Syrniki

Porridges

On home made bread

Eggs

Ñroissants
Classic
Almond
Jam and butter
With ham and poached egg
With salmon and poached egg 

150
220
250
350
490

420
390
490

490
570
470

350
490
490
590

590
570

550
690

370
390
420

from our garden in Sochi

from our garden in Sochi

Please let us know if you have an allergy or intolerance to any food



Please let us know if you have an allergy or intolerance to any food

any pasta
can be made
gluten-free

Main courses

Soups
Chicken soup with meatballs
Pumpkin cream soup | with prawns
Tom Yum with seafood and jasmine rice

Turkey cutlets with tabbouleh and green vegetables
Salmon cutlets with mashed potato

Pasta with chicken and mushrooms
Orzo with prawns and roasted peppers
Veggie-Packed Bolognese
Gnocchi 4 cheeses
Cod with new potatoes and basil sauce
Beef stroganoff with cheeks and mashed potatoes
Potato pancakes with salmon and sour cream

Shawarma
   with chicken
   with prawns and mango sauce

Cheese waffle
   with ham, mixed salad and poached egg
   with salmon, mixed salad and poached egg

160
350
420
490
490
590

490 | 550
490

390
390 | 450

570

490
560
520
520
570
640
490

450
490

490
550

Bread with butter
Chicken liver pate with rhubarb and raspberries
Toast with tuna and tonnato sauce
Avocado toast with poached egg
Vegetable bowl with feta and avocado sauce
Nicoise salad
Caesar with chicken or prawns
Green salad with broccoli in walnut sauce

Starters

490
690



Caesar salad with chicken

Green salad with broccoli and almonds

Salad with new potatoes
and tonnato sauce

SALAD

LUNCHES

Pumpkin cream soup with
coconut milk and croutons

Chicken ramen soup

Mushroom cream soup with croutons
and oyster mushrooms

SOUPS

from 12:00 to 16:00

Pasta with chicken

Buckwheat noodles with vegetables
and teriyaki sauce

Greccotto with parmesan

Turkey cutlets with vegetables
and asian dressing

MAIN COURSE

BEVERAGE

2 meals + drink 520

3 meals + drink 620

Espresso

Americano

Tea black | green | fruit

Milk + 50

Chardonnay Ramon Roqueta,
Spain

Tempranillo Oak Aged,Los Condes,
Spain

WINE

Ciabatta

BREAD 

+ 250

+ 40

125 ml



Espresso
Americano
Сoffee filter S|M
Cappuccino S | M
Flat white
Latte

Salted caramel latte
Vanilla raf

150
220

210|230
250|320

250
320

350
350

+ 90

roasted in Sochi by ourselves

Plant-based milk

Coffee

Cocoa with melted chocolate dark or milk
Matcha latte classic | blue | pink 

290
320

Cocoa and matcha

Black | green | pu-erh | tie guan yin | ivan tea| 
Fruit collection | anchan flowers | strawberry rooibos tea
Mint-rose-fennel |  blackberry-melissa-cornflower |
chamomile-rosemary-sage

350
350
350

Tea and herbal collection

Tarragon with mint lemonade
Lemonade grapefruit-raspberry
Matcha latte mint ice cream
Coffee tonic
Tea tonic
Bumble coffee

290
320
350
320
290
290

Milkshake vanilla | chocolate | strawberry | coffee 390

Cold drinks

Orange | grapefruit| apple | citrus mix 350

Fresh juices

Franz Josef Rauch

Petroglyph sparkling or still 330 ml
Dausuz sparkling or still 800 ml

250

320
350

Juice and water

from our garden in Sochi

tonic
home
made

vegan can be prepared cold



Wine menu
Sparkling

White

370

390

Serena Rose Spumante
Italy

Valvasore Prosecco
Italy
 

370

390

Liberio vinho Verde
Portugal

San Chisalto Pinot Grigio
Italy

Rose
390Arcanova rose

Portugal

Red

Cocktails
450Aperol Spritz

125 ml

125 ml

125 ml

125 ml

370

390

Los Condes Tempranillo Oak Aged
Spain

Minini, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo,
Italy


