# Breakfast

#### Croissants

Classic	150
Almond	220
Jam and butter	250
With ham and poached egg	350
With salmon and poached egg	490

## Eggs

Sunny-side up eggs or scramble with milk sausages and tartine	350
Sunny-side up eggs with chicken breast, broccoli and truffle sauce	490
4 cheeses french omelette or scramble	490
Zucchini pancakes with salmon, poached egg and hollandaise sauce	590
Big breakfast: scramble, croissant, mixed salad, fig jam, butter	
with salmon from our garden in Sochi	590
with ham	570
Benedict on cubed brioche	
with ham	550
with salmon and spinach	690

## On home made bread

Hot sandwich with ham, tomatoes and cheese	420
Tartine with mozzarella, tomatoes and sunny-side up egg	390
Cereal bread with prawns, avocado and mango sauce	490

## Porridges

Rice with white chocolate and mango ganache	370
Oatmeal with milk chocolate	390
Green buckwheat with mushrooms, spinach and poached egg	420
Any porridge can be made on alternative milk and without additives	

## Syrniki

Syrniki	
With sour cream and <u>fruit jam</u> from our garden in Sochi	490
With wild strawberries and sour cream	570
🛇 From tofu with coconut caramel	470

#### Add to any dish

Poached egg	90	Bread and butter	160	Tuna	250
Mozzarella	130	Ham	160	Confiture:	110
Parmesan	180	Avocado	250	wild strawberry	
Salmon	220	Prawns	250	fig persimmon	

from our garden in Sochi

#### **Starters**

Bread with butter	160
Chicken liver pate with rhubarb and raspberries	350
Toast with tuna and tonnato sauce	420
Avocado toast with poached egg	490
Vegetable bowl with feta and avocado sauce	490
Nicoise salad	590
Caesar with chicken or prawns	490   550
Green salad with broccoli in walnut sauce	490

## Soups

Chicken soup with meatballs	390
Pumpkin cream soup   with prawns	390   450
Tom Yum with seafood and jasmine rice	570

#### Main courses

Turkey cutlets with tabbouleh and green vegetables Salmon cutlets with mashed potato	490 690
any pasta can be made gluten-free Veggie-Packed Bolognese Gnocchi 4 cheeses Cod with new potatoes and basil sauce Beef stroganoff with cheeks and mashed potatoes Potato pancakes with salmon and sour cream	490 560 520 520 570 640 490
Shawarma with chicken with prawns and mango sauce	450 490

Cheese waffle	
with ham, mixed salad and poached egg	490
with salmon, mixed salad and poached egg	550

# LUNCHES

#### from 12:00 to 16:00

2 meals + drink	520
3 meals + drink	620

#### SALAD

Caesar salad with chicken SGreen salad with broccoli and almonds Salad with new potatoes and tonnato sauce

#### SOUPS

Pumpkin cream soup with coconut milk and croutons Chicken ramen soup Mushroom cream soup with croutons and oyster mushrooms

#### MAIN COURSE

Pasta with chicken

<sup>∞</sup>Buckwheat noodles with vegetables and teriyaki sauce

Greccotto with parmesan

Turkey cutlets with vegetables and asian dressing

#### BEVERAGE

Espresso Americano Tea black | green | fruit

Milk

+ 50

+ 250

#### WINE 125 ml

Chardonnay Ramon Roqueta, Spain Tempranillo Oak Aged,Los Condes, Spain

## BREAD

Ciabatta

+ 40

Coffee roasted in Sochi by ourselves	
Espresso	150
Americano	220
Coffee filter S M	210 230
Cappuccino S M	250 320
Flat white	250
	320
	350
Vanilla raf	350
☞ Plant-based milk + 90	

## Cocoa and matcha

✤ Cocoa with melted chocolate dark or milk	290
Matcha latte classic   blue   pink	320

## Tea and herbal collection

Black  green  pu-erh  tie guan yin  ivan tea	350
Fruit collection   anchan flowers   strawberry rooibos tea	350
Mint-rose-fennel   blackberry-melissa-cornflower	350
chamomile-rosemary-sage	

## Cold drinks

Tarragon with mint lemonade	290
Lemonade grapefruit-raspberry	320
Matcha latte mint ice cream	350
tonic Coffee tonic	320
made Tea tonic	290
Bumble coffee	290
Milkshake vanilla   chocolate   strawberry   coffee	390

## Fresh juices

Orange   grapefr	uit apple citrus mix	350
------------------	----------------------	-----

## Juice and water

Franz Josef Rauch	250
Petroglyph sparkling or still 330 ml	320
Dausuz sparkling or still 800 ml	350

 $\bigcirc$  vegan  $\bigotimes$  can be prepared cold

## Wine menu

Sparkling	125 ml
Serena Rose Spumante Italy	370
Valvasore Prosecco Italy	390
White	125 ml
Liberio vinho Verde Portugal	370
San Chisalto Pinot Grigio Italy	390
Rose	125 ml
Arcanova rose Portugal	390
Red	125 ml
Los Condes Tempranillo Oak Aged <sup>Spain</sup>	370
Minini, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy	390
Cocktails	

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz

450